63
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
* Without milling ribs
   Zonder freesribben
   Sans nervures de fraisage
   Ohne Fräsrippen
Wood construction screws with flange head, T-drive
milling segment on the shank, coarse thread, special cutting point type 17, hardened and waxed
Houtconstructieschroef met flenskop, T-drive
met freesribben op de schacht, grove draad, speciale snijpunt type 17, gehard en gewaxt
Vis pour constructions en bois tête disque, empreinte étoile-T
avec nervures sur le corps, filet large, pointe coupante type 17, trempée et lubrifiée
Holzbauschraube mit Tellerkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Fräsrippen auf dem Schaft, Grobgewinde, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFETTG
60°T
dk
ds
lg
l
d
PFS
L LL
EN 14592T-drive DoP: PETTG101
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
lg
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
8,0
* 40 PFETTGA00008000403 5410439273688 TX 40 25 24 50 1800
50 PFETTGA00008000503 5410439021807 TX 40 25 30 50 800
60 PFETTGA00008000603 5410439297943 TX 40 25 36 50 800
80 PFETTGA00008000803 5410439342117 TX 40 25 48 50 800
100 PFETTGA00008001003 5410439342124 TX 40 25 60 50 600
120 PFETTGA00008001203 5410439342131 TX 40 25 75 50 600
140 PFETTGA00008001403 5410439363327 TX 40 25 80 50 600
160 PFETTGA00008001603 5410439364690 TX 40 25 90 50 400
180 PFETTGA00008001803 5410439362580 TX 40 25 100 50 400
200 PFETTGA00008002003 5410439364706 TX 40 25 100 50 400